
16 Hanley - Werrington - Cheddleton - Leek Timetable effective from:

16A Cheddleton - Westwood College

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 16 16 16A 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

Restrictions Sch Sch SH BUX BUX
Hanley, Bus Station 0615 0700 – 0725 0725 0815 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300

Bucknall, Trent Bridge 0621 0706 – 0731 0731 0821 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306
Werrington, Post Office 0629 0714 – 0744 0744 0834 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314

Cheddleton, The Avenue 0639 0724 0759 0759 0759 0844 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324
Leek, Bus Station 0653 0738 – 0814 0814 0904 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338

Westwood College – – 0819 0824 – – – – – – – – – – –
Leek, Bus Station – – – – – – – – 1045 – – – – – 1345

Buxton, Market Place – – – – – – – – 1114 – – – – – 1414

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

Hanley, Bus Station 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1605 1640 1710 1740 1830 1930
Bucknall, Trent Bridge 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536 1611 1646 1716 1746 1836 1936

Werrington, Post Office 1344 1414 1444 1517 1548 1623 1658 1728 1758 1844 1944
Cheddleton, The Avenue 1354 1424 1454 1529 1600 1635 1710 1740 1810 1854 1954

Leek, Bus Station 1408 1438 1508 1543 1615 1650 1725 1755 1825 1908 2008

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

Restrictions BUX BUX BUX
Hanley, Bus Station 0800 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530

Bucknall, Trent Bridge 0806 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536
Werrington, Post Office 0814 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514 1544

Cheddleton, The Avenue 0824 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524 1554
Leek, Bus Station 0838 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608
Leek, Bus Station – – – 1045 – – – – – 1345 – – – – 1645

Buxton, Market Place – – – 1114 – – – – – 1414 – – – – 1714

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 16 16 16 16

Hanley, Bus Station 1630 1730 1830 1930
Bucknall, Trent Bridge 1636 1736 1836 1936

Werrington, Post Office 1644 1744 1844 1944
Cheddleton, The Avenue 1654 1754 1854 1954

Leek, Bus Station 1708 1808 1908 2008

Explanation of codes:
BUX Connecting times from Leek to Buxton on route 108 are shown in red - use a D&G Network Return ticket to make the through journey
Sch Operates on schooldays only
SH Operates during school holidays only

1 September 2024



16 Leek - Cheddleton - Werrington - Hanley Timetable effective from:

16A Westwood College - Cheddleton

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

Restrictions BUX
Buxton, Market Place – – – – – – – – – – – – 1200 – –

Leek, Bus Station – – – – – – – – – – – – 1229 – –
Leek, Bus Station 0545 0655 0725 0750 0840 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345

Cheddleton, The Avenue 0559 0709 0739 0804 0854 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359
Werrington, Post Office 0610 0720 0754 0819 0905 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410

Ash Bank, Ash Bank Hotel 0612 0722 0756 0821 0907 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412
Hanley, Bus Station 0626 0736 0811 0836 0921 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 16 16 16 16A 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

BUX BUX
Sch SH

Buxton, Market Place – – – – 1500 1500 – – – – – –
Leek, Bus Station – – – – 1529 1529 – – – – – –

Westwood College – – – 1525 1525 – – – – – – –
Leek, Bus Station 1415 1445 1515 – 1540 1540 1615 1655 1730 1815 1915 2015

Cheddleton, The Avenue 1429 1459 1529 1539 1554 1554 1629 1709 1744 1829 1929 2029
Werrington, Post Office 1440 1510 1540 – 1605 1605 1640 1720 1755 1840 1940 2040

Ash Bank, Ash Bank Hotel 1442 1512 1542 – 1607 1607 1642 1722 1757 1842 1942 2042
Hanley, Bus Station 1456 1526 1556 – 1621 1621 1656 1736 1811 1856 1956 2056

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

Restrictions BUX BUX
Buxton, Market Place – – – – – – – – 1200 – – – – – 1500

Leek, Bus Station – – – – – – – – 1229 – – – – – 1529
Leek, Bus Station 0745 0845 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1615

Cheddleton, The Avenue 0759 0859 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529 1629
Werrington, Post Office 0810 0910 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1640

Ash Bank, Ash Bank Hotel 0812 0912 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1642
Hanley, Bus Station 0826 0926 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1656

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 16 16 16 16

Restrictions BUX
Buxton, Market Place – 1715 – –

Leek, Bus Station – 1744 – –
Leek, Bus Station 1715 1815 1915 2015

Cheddleton, The Avenue 1729 1829 1929 2029
Werrington, Post Office 1740 1840 1940 2040

Ash Bank, Ash Bank Hotel 1742 1842 1942 2042
Hanley, Bus Station 1756 1856 1956 2056

Explanation of codes:
BUX Connecting times from Buxton to Leek on route 108 are shown in red - use a D&G Network Return ticket to make the through journey
Sch Operates on schooldays only
SH Operates during school holidays only

1 September 2024

Route Description:
Service 16: Hanley Bus Station, John Street, Bethesda Street, Potteries Way, Lichfield Street, Birch Terrace, Charles Street, Old Hall Street, 
Bucknall New Road, Bucknall Road, Werrington Road, Ash Bank Road, Cellarhead Road, Leek Road, Main Road, Cheadle Road, Leek Road, 
Wall Lane Terrace, West Drive, East Drive, Leek Road, Cheadle Road, Cheddleton Road, Compton, Brook Street, Haywood Street, Leonard 
Street, Leek Bus Station. Journeys serving Westwood College operate as above to Leek Bus Station, then Ashbourne Road, Haywood Street, 
Broad Street, Newcastle Road, Wallbridge Drive, Wettenhall Drive, Westwood Park Drive, Westwood College. Returns Leek Bus Station, 
Ashbourne Road, Haywood Street, Brook Street, Compton, Cheddleton Road, Cheadle Road, Leek Road, East Drive, West Drive, Wall Lane 
Terrace, Leek Road, Cheadle Road, Main Road, Leek Road, Cellarhead Road, Ash Bank Road, Werrington Road, Bucknall Road, Bucknall 
New Road, Potteries Way, Town Road, Quadrant Road, Stafford Street, Albion Square, Albion Street, Bagnall Street, John Street, Hanley Bus 
Station. Journeys serving Westwood College operate Westwood College, Westwood Park Drive, Wettenhall Drive, Wallbridge Drive, Newcastle 
Road, Broad Street, Haywood Street, Leonard Street, Leek Bus Station then as above.
Service 16A: Cheadle Road, Leek Road, Wall Lane Terrace, West Drive, East Drive, Leek Road, Cheadle Road, Cheddleton Road, Junction 
Road, Newcastle Road, Wallbridge Drive, Wettenhall Drive, Westwood Park Drive, Westwood College. Returns Westwood College operate 
Westwood College, Westwood Park Drive, Wettenhall Drive, Wallbridge Drive, Newcastle Road, Junction Road, Cheddleton Road, Cheadle 
Road, Leek Road, East Drive, West Drive, Wall Lane Terrace, Leek Road, Cheadle Road.

Restrictions Sch


